Temperature Detectors for Moving Bearings
Models 4102D, E, J & M
Datasheet_4102_Temperature_Detector_FEB18_Rev3 Page 1
Typical applications
•	Accurate and reliable in engines used for gas
compression, power generation, pipeline,
marine and general industrial service

Tripped movement 8 mm 5⁄16”
Net weight 0.1 kg ¼ lb
How to Order
Example 4102 D 04 C 09 197 -AA Code description Comments
Basic model (A)
Basic model (A) 4102 Brass body Eutectic alloy sensor
Mounting thread (B)
Mounting thread (B)
D ½ - 20 NF
E ⅝ - 11 NC
J M14 X 2
M 5⁄16 - 24 NF
Installed depth code (C)
Installed depth code (C)1 * For installed depth codes available, refer to Tables 1 and 2
on page 4.
Revision level (D)
Revision level (D) C
Fuse rod length code (E)
Fuse rod length code (E)1 ** For fuse rod length codes available, refer to Tables 3-6 on
pages 4 and 5.
Trip temperature °F (F)
Trip temperature °F (F)
174 174°F 79°C
197 197°F 92°C
217 217°F 103°C
228 228°F 108°C
253 253°F 123°C
291 291°F 144°C
343 343°F 173°C
Customer special requirements (G)
Customer special requirements (G)
-AA Standard May be omitted
-** Made-to-order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your Model 4102 Temperature Detector.
NOTES:
1 Consult Tables 3 and 4 for projection lengths, for 4102D/E/J and 4102M respectively, on page 5.
Temp. Detectors for Moving Bearings - Model 4102D/E/J/M
Datasheet_4102_Temperature_Detector_FEB18_Rev3 Page 7
4102M
4102MFigure 2
1 3⁄4”
(44.5)
1 1⁄8”
(28.6)
5⁄16”
(7.9)
5⁄16”
(7.9)
1⁄4”
(6.4)
2 5⁄16”
(58.7)
2 3⁄32”
(53.2)
PROJECTION
LENGTH
(See table 4 on
page 5)
7⁄8”
(22.2)
7⁄8”
(22.2)
1⁄8”
(3.2)
R1 1⁄4”
(R31.8)
MOUNTING THREAD 3⁄4”
(19.1) DEEP
LOCKNUT
1 3⁄8”
(35.3) MIN. INSTALLED DEPTH
FUSE ROD LENGTH
TRIP TEMPERATURE

result in damage to the equipment being protected
or controlled.
How to order replacement fuse rod assemblies
Replacement fuse rod assemblies are available
with all of the parts required to service your 4102
Temperature Detector.
In the event that a fuse rod needs to be replaced,
please order the fuse rod assembly and the service
instructions using the part numbers and quantities
given in the service parts table below.
Service parts
Ref
no. Part no. Qty. AMOT part description
4 *Refer to table
on page 9* 1 Fuse rod assembly
- ISB-4102-001 1 4102D/E/J/M Installation
and Service Bulletin
Temp. Detectors for Moving Bearings - Model 4102D/E/J/M
Datasheet_4102_Temperature_Detector_FEB18_Rev3 Page 9
Replacement fuse rod assembly model number structure
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your replacement fuse rod assembly.
Example 6702X 11 T 217 Code description
Model code (A)
Model code (A)
6702X 4102D/E/J ONLY
7334X 4102M ONLY
Fuse rod length code (B)
Fuse rod length code (B) * For fuse rod lengths available, refer to Tables 5-6 on page 5.
Type (C)
Type (C) T Temperature
Trip temperature °F (D)
Trip temperature °F (D)
174 174°F 79°C
197 197°F 92°C
217 217°F 103°C
228 228°F 108°C
253 253°F 123°C
291 291°F 144°C
343 343°F 173°C
Maintenance and Service Parts Continued
Temp. Detectors for Moving Bearings - Model 4102D/E/J/M
Datasheet_4102_Temperature_Detector_FEB18_Rev3 Page 10
Contact
Americas Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr.
Houston, TX 77064
USA
Tel:	 +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax:	 +1 (713) 559 9419
Email:	 customer.service@amot.com
AMOT UK
Western Way
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel:	 +44 1284 715739
Fax:	 +44 1284 760256
Email:	 info@amot.com
AMOT Germany
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel:	 +49 40 8537 1298
Fax:	 +49 40 8537 1331
Email:	 germany@amot.comAsia Pacific
AMOT Shanghai
Bd. 7A, No. 568, Longpan Rd., Malu Jiading
Shanghai 201801